



**DETAILED BID RESULTS  
CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: SANTA MARIA REGIONAL LANDFILL GAS EXPANSION PROJECT 2018				\$ 146,551.84		\$ 152,100.00		\$ 177,360.00			
BID NO.: 2018/10				BSE General Engineering, Inc. 26132 Old Hwy 80 Descanso, CA. 91916 Lic. Number: 361295		Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc 4171 Essen Lane Baton Rouge, LA 70809		Raminha Construction, Inc. 6805 Sycamore Rd. Atascadero, CA 93422			
BID OPENING DATE: 10/30/2018											
REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	14,100.00	\$ 14,100.00	33,840.00	\$ 33,840.00
2	INSTALLATION 18" HDPE SDR 17 PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	3,880	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 124,160.00	25.56	\$ 99,172.80	29.00	\$ 112,520.00	30.00	\$ 116,400.00
3	INSTALLATION 12" HDPE SDR 17 PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	300	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	21.50	\$ 6,450.00	17.00	\$ 5,100.00	25.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	INSTALLATION 8" HDPE SDR 17 PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	60	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	43.20	\$ 2,592.00	31.00	\$ 1,860.00	20.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	INSTALLATION 6" HDPE SDR 17 PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	680	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 19,040.00	23.43	\$ 15,932.40	9.00	\$ 6,120.00	11.00	\$ 7,480.00
6	INSTALLATION 4" HDPE SDR 17 PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	40	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	24.97	\$ 998.80	27.00	\$ 1,080.00	10.00	\$ 400.00
7	INSTALLATION 1" HDPE SDR 17 PIPE AND APPURTENANCES	60	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	15.89	\$ 953.40	10.00	\$ 600.00	9.00	\$ 540.00
8	INSTALL AUTO SUMP 7000-R-8 AND APPURTENANCES	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	6,152.44	\$ 6,152.44	10,720.00	\$ 10,720.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 180,100.00</b>		<b>\$ 146,551.84</b>		<b>\$ 152,100.00</b>		<b>\$ 177,360.00</b>

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS	
TBCO Inc.	Fusing

OTHER BIDS	
CalPortland Construction	\$ 196,197.00
Lyles Utility Co.	\$ 247,380.00
SCS Field Services	\$ 295,960.00
HPS Mechanical, Inc.	\$ 296,240.00